:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9732347

Aug 14, 2024 - 05:10 (UTC)

In epoch 304,135 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 588866 - 0.018833215 ETH®
51.30 USD

2 588867 - 0.018883569 ETH®
51.44 USD

3 588868 - 0.018853838 ETH®&®
51.35 USD

4 588869 - 0.018832769 ETH®
51.30 USD

S 588870 - 0.018906118 ETH®
51.50 USD

6 588871 - 0.018929386 ETH®
51.56 USD

7 588872 - 0.018885315 ETH®
51.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9732347
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/304135
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588866
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588867
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588868
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588869
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588870
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588871
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588872
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Validator Id

588873

588874

588875

588876

588877

588878

588879

588880

588881

Validator Id

1514005

Amount

0.018863517
51.38 USD

0.018882014
51.43 USD

0.018875649
51.41 USD

0.019131236
52.11 USD

0.019191606
52.27 USD

0.019086269
51.99 USD

0.019175701
52.23 USD

0.019136830
52.13 USD

0.064894567
176.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.044170214

120.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588873
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588874
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588875
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588876
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588877
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588878
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588879
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588880
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/588881
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1514005

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



